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Park

Trotteur Francais Lady
Challenge

Tussenstand Trotteur Francais Lady

Plaats Paard

1 Hasardeuse

2 Elisa d'Amour

3 Idylle Turgot

4 Filly Witchy

5 Frederique Norg

6 Haltica Digeo

7 Haradjah

8 Girly Purple

9 Guiness de Janeiro
10 Happy du Parc
11 Farmony de Jupille
12 Hanouchka
13 Helice du Trezon
14 Jaika des Fanes
15 Helice du Parc
16 Jolie di Quattro
17 Je Suis Heuvelland

18 Harkane des Bordes

19 Havane d'Elma

20 Hirondina Queen
21 Hotlips Well

22 Idylle des Berthes
23 Harmonie du Nord
24 Harmonieuse Well
25 Flaming Glory

26 lle de Narmont

27 J'Aime Heuvelland
28 lka Josselyn

29 Gwen Pasmarick
30 Hawai Song

31 Ithaca

32 Gaia Keel

33 Face It

34 Jessie de Dussac
35 Gipsy Occagnes
36 Irina des Champs
37 Kindred Spirit

38 Fayette Dream

39 Hirina des Racques
40 Hequejuela

41 Grietje

42 Hella de Jana

43 Gipsy d'Erpion

44 Ginger du Chef

Challenge

Trainer

J.W.M. Engwerda
F.W. van der Blonk
B.J. Crebas

H. Hamming

Mw. C.D. Aalbers
Mw. R.C.M. Janssen
Mw. C. de Soete
M.J.H. Wildhagen
J. Offeringa

D. Brouwer

Mw. C. de Soete
Mw. C. de Soete
Mw. C. de Soete
H.A.J. Grift

Mw. C. de Soete
B.J. Crebas

B.J. Crebas

Mw. C. de Soete
H.A.J. Grift

D.D. Kokkes

J. Westenbrink
B.J. Crebas

Mw. R.C.M. Janssen
J. Westenbrink
C.D. Imming
H.A.J. Grift

B.J. Crebas

Mw. . Huygens-de Witte
Mw. C. de Soete
D. Brouwer

B.J. Crebas

S. Schoonhoven
C. Dobber

D. Brouwer

G.J.J. Pouw

Mw. C. de Soete
B.J. Crebas

D.D. Kokkes

L. Cannaert
B.G.M. Vader

T. Schwarma
Mw. C. de Soete
C. Deconinck

R. Wester

Punten

555
539
488
461
375
350
299
284
273
270
254
230
177
86
74
71
68
67
58
57
52
51
45
38
36
30
30

28
28
25
18
17
12
12
12
12
10
10
10

N



45 Hydole de Joyere M.J.W. van Dooyeweerd



